Invoice Number GTDL/25880341

PO Number IRA25111597

GRN Number 205255

Vendor Details

Supplier Name: WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED (KUN)

GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

Address:

Total 2196.4 197.6644 197.6644 0 0 0 2591.7288

Total Value (In Figure): Rs 2591.7288

Total Value (In Words): two thousand, five hundred, ninety-one rupees, and seventy-three paise only